
Black

2. Jim Van Dyke's Auto and Tire Center Grey 

3. Circleville Tigers Black

4. The Captains Blue

5. RKJ Construction Orange

6. The Heat Grey 

Neon Yellow

Neon Green

Red

Teal

Day Date Time Home vs Away

Tuesday 3/2/2021 6:50pm 2 vs 9

3/2/2021 7:40pm 5 vs 3vs

Thursday 3/4/2021 6:50pm 1 vs 7

3/4/2021 7:40pm 4 vs 8vs

Friday 3/5/2021 6:10pm 6 vs 5vs

Tuesday 3/9/2021 6:50pm 4 vs 9

3/9/2021 7:40pm 3 vs 8vs

Thursday 3/11/2021 6:50pm 2 vs 7

3/11/2021 7:40pm 1 vs 10vs

Friday 3/12/2021 5:10pm Tourny - Game 1 vs Tourny - Game 1

3/12/2021 5:55pm Tourny - Game 2 vs Tourny - Game 2 vs

Tuesday 3/16/2021 6:05pm Quarter 1 vs Quarter 1

3/16/2021 6:55pm Quarter 2 vs Quarter 2vs

Thursday 3/18/2021 6:50pm Quarter 3 vs Quarter 3

3/18/2021 7:40pm Quarter 4 vs Quarter 4vs

Friday 3/19/2021 5:20pm Semi 1 vs Semi 1vs

Saturday 3/20/2021 12:30pm Semi 2 vs Semi 2vs

Sunday 3/21/2021 12:00pm Winner-Semi 1 vs Winner-Semi 2 CHAMPvs

TCFFC Winter 2021 Indoor Soccer 3rd/4th Grade Season Schedule

1. Roman Health Care Big Cats

7. Triple Crown Magic (Henniger)

8. TCS United (Tim)

9. 3C Arsenal (TC)

10. 3CFC (TLC)


